
 AGENDA DATE: 08/19/2010 
 VENDOR NAME: GE PACKAGED POWER 

 Contract Summary  

Action Description Amount 

Original Contract approved 
10/11/07 

Council approved award of contract. $34,538,000 

 

Amendment No. 1 Increase contract amount for additional 
technical services 

$       52,000 

Proposed Amendment No. 2 Increase contract amount for additional 
software and technical services 

$     154,257 

 Revised Total Estimated Contract Amount $34,744,257 
 


